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Application Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO0000FNeFROAL

Niraj Kumar

,+Bishunpur Kaiju+Bihar+843110
7488484699

Bihar 843110
No
Local

Niraj Kumar

Self

Not Seen

Negative

Negative

Customer Not Available at the address
Residential

25.7829864

85.6002666

44376

2025-08-18

16:33:50



22

23

24
25

26

27

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT ,+BISHUNPUR
KAIJU+BIHAR+843110 ON 18-08-2025 16:33:50. WE COULD NOT
lo Comment MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD

WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE
NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-12
Time of Allocation 16:09:16

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

03865 phyarg Jpigana Rd, Marui, Bin
25.1833930.65, 004817

4365 s g 6 Mori, S
AR




28 residence_photo_with_agent

Mz 3685
83244167 3004033

aha Rd, Marui, Bih

29 residence_photo_with_inside_household

o

2 Eiﬂ'lgg!fdf;ﬁaha Rd, Marui, Bih

234 8n 004105

30 residence_photo_outside

Reg 65 A an= &

68

Pitidode  8a5: 100

1 Date and Time of Visit 18-08-2025 16:33:50

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu



