

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FNeFR0A1
2	Customer Name	Niraj Kumar
3	Address	,+Bishunpur Kaiju+Bihar+843110
4	Contact Number	7488484699
5	Pincode	Bihar 843110
6	Address Confirmed	No
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	Niraj Kumar
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
11	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	0
12	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
13	Neighbour Check Staying 1	0
14	CPV Status	Negative
15	Remarks	Customer Not Available at the address
16	Verification Type	Residential
17	Latitude	25.7829864
18	Longitude	85.6002666
19	Case Id	44376
20	Date Of Report	2025-08-18
21	Time Of Report	16:33:50

22	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT ,+BISHUNPUR KAIJU+BIHAR+843110 ON 18-08-2025 16:33:50. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
23	Final Submit	1

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-12
25	Time of Allocation	16:09:16

26	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	---

27	residence_photo_with_applicant	
----	--------------------------------	--

28	residence_photo_with_agent	
29	residence_photo_with_inside_household	
30	residence_photo_outside	

#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	18-08-2025 16:33:50
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu